

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17694/2025

Ravindra Saini S/o Sh. Suresh Chand Saini
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Pawan Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

24/11/2025

None present for the petitioner.
Put up after one week.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J